Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
0,31
0,13
0,18
0,95

0,58
1,22
1,33
1,43
1,45
1,52

1,5

1,5
1,58

16
1,7

1,8
1,96
2,28
2,41
2,58
2,69
2,74

-0,1808
-0,0766
-0,1329
-0,7012

2,192

1,13
1,41
1,23
1,28
2,05

1,68
2,32
2,43
2,53
2,55
2,62

2,6

2,6
2,68

2,7
2,8

2,9
3,06
3,38
3,51
3,68
3,79
3,84

0,9438
1,0259
1,3565
0,7944
3,6392

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,5344
105,8287
101,9632
101,3716
111,3958

101,25
101,8587
105,0046
103,6482
115,2283

98,1362
106,2919
99,9977

99,998

108,3411
98,21
134,766
102,1679

109,9213
111,8196
99,6897
98,2446
105,773
104,6864
126,6542
108,5348
113,3346
114,5038
115,512
186,3194

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
100,2921
104,8164
100,6209
100,2257
108,7483

100,15
99,6418
101,8695
100,2086
110,8224
93,7616
100,6351
95,1866
94,8578
101,8034
97,11
126,1764
94,4675

100,7834
101,6358
89,223
87,1265
91,4311
89,1574
103,903
106,733
110,6454
110,3376
105,7306
155,5772

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
102,4933
106,7109
103,3392

102,81
115,6369
101,2916
103,3012
105,3662
105,6277
115,9215

98,8376
108,0248
100,4456
100,6802
110,6918

98,2635
140,1475
102,5953

112,8227
114,4107
100,3739

98,5405
108,1237
105,5576

127,783
111,0431
114,5645
116,5045
116,9647
189,0729

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,251 2021.10.27
105,6986 2022.06.24
101,9969 2022.10.26
101,6641 2022.08.24
112,9894 2023.11.24
100,1916 2023.07.26
101,0843 2023.08.23
102,2311 2024.06.26
102,1881 2024.10.24
111,5156 2025.06.24
94,463 2025.11.26
102,368 2026.12.22
95,6345 2026.04.22
95,54 2026.08.26
104,1541 2027.10.27
97,1635 2027.04.22
131,5579 2028.10.22
94,8949 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
103,6848 2030.08.21
104,2269 2031.10.22
89,9072 2033.04.20
87,4224 2034.06.22
93,7818 2038.10.27
90,0286 2041.04.25
105,0318 2051.04.28
109,2413 2023.02.21
111,8753 2023.11.22
112,3383 2024.03.25
107,1833 2027.10.10
158,3307 2041.03.29

2021.08.09.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



